
Duration Start Date End Date

Term1 10 weeks January 8 March 17

Term Break 3 weeks March 18 April 7

Term 2 10 weeks April 8 June 16

Term Break 3 weeks June 17 July 7

Term 3 10 weeks July 8 September 15

Term Break 3 weeks September 16 October 6

Term 4 10 weeks October 7 December 15

End of Year 4 Weeks December 16 January 12 (2025)

Date NSW NT

New Years Day January 1 (Monday) Yes Yes

Australia Day January 26 (Friday) Yes Yes

Good Friday March 29 (Friday) Yes Yes

Easter Saturday March 30 (Saturday) Yes Yes

Easter Sunday March 31 (Sunday) Yes Yes

Easter Monday April 1 (Monday) Yes Yes

ANZAC Day April 25 (Thursday) Yes Yes

May Day May 6 (Monday) Yes

King’s Birthday June 10 (Monday) Yes Yes

Darwin Show Day July 26 (Friday) Yes

Picnic Day August 5 (Monday) Yes

Labour Day October 7 (Monday) Yes

Christmas Day December 25 (Wednesday) Yes Yes

Boxing Day December 26 (Thursday) Yes Yes
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